1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
PT-7324 Series
Introduction
The PowerTrans PT-7324 smart Ethernet switch is designed to meet the
demands of power substation automation systems (IEC 61850-3, IEEE
1613), traffic control systems (NEMA TS2), and railway applications
(EN50121-4). The PT-7324 is also equipped with smart “Class of

Rear View
Top View
Ordering Information
PT-7324 with power supply PM-7200 modules
(Gigabit or fast Ethernet)
Step 1: Select Ethernet switch system Step 2: Select interface modules
Note: The PT-7324 Ethernet switch system is delivered without interface
module. See pages 3 and 4 to choose PM-7200 interface modules.
Available Models Power Supply
Front Cabling,
Front Display
Rear Cabling,
Front Display
LV: 12/24/48 VDC (9 to 60 V)
 (Dual power inputs)
HV: 88 to 300 VDC and 85 to 264 VAC,
isolated
PT-7324-F-LV PT-7324-R-LV 1 ---
PT-7324-F-HV PT-7324-R-HV --- 1
PT-7324 Smart Rackmount Ethernet Switch System
The PT-7324 switch system consists of 4 smart rackmount Ethernet switch systems with 22 10/100BaseT(X) ports, and 1 slot for a fast Ethernet or
Gigabit Ethernet module. A total of 24 or 22+2G ports can be installed, and the switch can be used in a temperature range from -40 to 85°C.
                       Interface Modules
Slot 1 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
PM
-7
20
0-
2G
TX
SF
P
PM
-7
20
0-
1M
SC
PM
-7
20
0-
1M
ST
PM
-7
20
0-
1S
SC
PM
-7
20
0-
2M
SC
PM
-7
20
0-
2M
ST
PM
-7
20
0-
2S
SC
PT-7324-F series
(Front Cabling, Front Display)
PT-7324-R series
(Rear Cabling, Front Display)
Note: The PT-7324 Ethernet switch systems provide 1 slot for a Gigabit Ethernet or fast Ethernet interface module. See page 4-31 to select the PM-7200 series Gigabit

4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Available Models
Port Interface
Combo Port, 10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 1000BaseSFP*
PM-7200-2GTXSFP 2
PM-7200-4GTXSFP 4
*The PM-7200-2G/4G series Gigabit Ethernet combo modules support 2 or 4 SFP slots.
Fast Ethernet Modules for PT and IKS Series Rackmount Ethernet Switches, PM-7200 Series
Available Models
Port Interface
10/100BaseT(X) 100BaseFX
100BaseSFP
TP PoE M12 Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector, 80 km
PM-7200-8TX 8 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-6MSC --- --- --- 6 --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-6MST --- --- --- --- 6 --- --- ---
PM-7200-6SSC --- --- --- --- --- 6 --- ---
PM-7200-4MSC2TX 2 --- --- 4 --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-4MST2TX 2 --- --- --- 4 --- --- ---
PM-7200-4SSC2TX 2 --- --- --- --- 4 --- ---
PM-7200-2MSC4TX 4 --- --- 2 --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-2MST4TX 4 --- --- --- 2 --- --- ---
PM-7200-2SSC4TX 4 --- --- --- --- 2 --- ---
PM-7200-1LSC6TX 6 --- --- --- --- --- 1 ---
PM-7200-2MSC --- --- --- 2 --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-2MST --- --- --- --- 2 --- --- ---
PM-7200-2SSC --- --- --- --- --- 2 --- ---
PM-7200-1MSC --- --- --- 1 --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-1MST --- --- --- --- 1 --- --- ---
PM-7200-1SSC --- --- --- --- --- 1 --- ---
PM-7200-1MSC6TX 6 --- --- 1 --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-1MST6TX 6 --- --- --- 1 --- --- ---
PM-7200-1SSC6TX 6 --- --- --- --- 1 --- ---
PM-7200-8PoE  --- 8 --- --- --- --- --- ---
PM-7200-8SFP --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 8
PM-7200-4M12 --- --- 4 --- --- --- --- ---
Gigabit Ethernet Modules for PT and IKS Series Rackmount Ethernet Switches, PM-7200-2G/4G Series
Rackmount Ethernet Switch System and Interface Module Compatibility Chart
                       Interface Modules
Product Model

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
©	Moxa	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved.	Updated	April 30,	2013.	Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Please	visit	our	website	for	the	most	up-to-date	product	information.
Ordering Information
WDM-type (BiDi) SFP Modules
Availabe Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 85˚C)
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 10 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 20 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 40 km
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
SFP-1G10ALC SFP-1G10ALC-T 1 --- --- --- --- ---
SFP-1G10BLC SFP-1G10BLC-T --- 1 --- --- --- ---
SFP-1G20ALC SFP-1G20ALC-T --- --- 1 --- --- ---
SFP-1G20BLC SFP-1G20BLC-T --- --- --- 1 --- ---
SFP-1G40ALC SFP-1G40ALC-T --- --- --- --- 1 ---
SFP-1G40BLC SFP-1G40BLC-T --- --- --- --- --- 1
SFP Modules
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)